
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No.  
511 
667 
186 
745 
18 
134 
372 
65 
92 
497 
999 
818 
770 
492 
277 
119 
382 
358 
697 
143 
499 
950 
650 
104 
27 

Name  
Hugo Johansson 
Anton Nordström Graaf 
Tobias Svensson 
Oscar Lindskog 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Jakob Hellkvist 
Valter Åkesson 
Adam Einarsson 
Lucas Jensen 
Kevin Carlsson 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Emil Gustavsson 
Elias Thor 
Karl Robinson 
Eddie Lind 
Hampus Lindgren 
Teo Jönsson 
Zebastian Wennerlund 
Rasmus Wikström 
Sebastian Johansson 
Timmy Törnell 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Casper Andersson 
Emil Johansson 
Love Klippinge 

Fabrikat  
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Gasgas 
Honda 

Klubb  
Linköpings MS 
MK Tranan 
Huskvarna MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Linköpings MS 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Stenungsunds MS 
SMK Ljungby 
Vissefjärda CK 
Värmdö MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Uppsala MK 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Örebro MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Tibro MK 
Sala MSK 
Haninge MK 
Skene MS 

Best Tm  
1:49.589 
1:51.488 
1:54.971 
1:56.060 
1:56.787 
1:57.850 
1:58.961 
1:59.491 
2:00.204 
2:01.394 
2:02.382 
2:03.513 
2:06.400 
2:06.686 
2:07.916 
2:08.530 
2:09.473 
2:09.690 
2:10.153 
2:15.340 
2:15.414 
2:20.076 
2:22.446 
2:22.572 
2:22.679 

Diff  

1.899 
5.382 
6.471 
7.198 
8.261 
9.372 
9.902 

10.615 
11.805 
12.793 
13.924 
16.811 
17.097 
18.327 
18.941 
19.884 
20.101 
20.564 
25.751 
25.825 
30.487 
32.857 
32.983 
33.090 

In Lap  
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 

Team/Sponsor 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 

MOS Honda Racing 
Team ATV Racing 
Team Keva Motor AB 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Absolut MX 
CEC RACING 

JWR MX STORE 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-06-06 10:10:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
 Joakim Svensson 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMK Värnamo 

JSM Open - USM 125U17 - 85U Inbjudan 
JSM Open 

JSM Open - Fri Träning - Grupp A 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:59:47 

Torsviksbanan 1,680 km 

2023-06-06 09:55 


